In your view, what is the most important issue facing the City of Vancouver right now?
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Do you approve or disapprove of Ken Sim’s performance as Mayor of Vancouver?

Strongly approve
Moderately approve
Moderately disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Not sure

City of
Vancouver
10%
41%
18%
11%
21%

GENDER

8%
43%
19%

9%
20%

7%
34%
16%

8%
35%

7%
38%
23%

7%
25%

AGE

7%
34%
20%

8%
31%

9%
45%
9%
11%
25%

9%
34%
17%
11%
29%

8%
49%
15%

7%
20%

VOTE IN 2022 MAYORAL ELECTION

14%
59%
13%
4%
9%

13%
36%
25%
14%
13%

3%
31%
15%
15%
36%

3%
26%
18%

8%
44%



Poll conducted by Research Co. in Vancouver, British Columbia - November 15, 2023

All things considered, would you say each of the followingissuesis better, about the same, or worse in the City of Vancouver than one year ago?

RESEARGH
City of GENDER AGE VOTE IN 2022 MAYORAL ELECTION
Vancouver
Public safety
Better than one year ago 10% 10% 7% 13% 7% 6% 10% 9% 3% 11% 13% 5% 5%
About the same as one year ago 41% 42% 31% 46% 31% 33% 37% 38% 30% 38% 48% 33% 31%
Worse than one year ago 44% 40% 51% 30% 55% 51% 46% 43% 55% 49% 36% 49% 49%
Not sure 6% 8% 11% 11% 7% 10% 7% 10% 13% 2% 4% 13% 15%
Quality of life
Better than one year ago 8% 6% 4% 9% 4% 4% 6% 7% 2% 9% 2% 10% 3%
About the same as one year ago 42% 46% 39% 42% 42% 43% 44% 46% 31% 48% 54% 33% 36%
Worse than one year ago 46% 41% 48% 40% 49% 42% 43% 38% 59% 42% 41% 46% 47%
Not sure 4% 7% 9% 9% 5% 10% 8% 8% 8% 1% 4% 10% 14%
Fiscal responsibility
Better than one year ago 10% 12% 5% 14% 7% 5% 10% 10% 3% 15% 11% 8% 3%
About the same as one year ago 44% 45% 42% 46% 40% 46% 45% 47% 36% 46% 45% 41% 43%
Worse than one year ago 29% 26% 29% 20% 37% 21% 28% 20% 38% 23% 34% 23% 29%
Not sure 18% 17% 24% 21% 15% 27% 17% 23% 23% 15% 11% 28% 26%
Theinfluence of developers
Better than one year ago 11% 10% 8% 19% 6% 4% 10% 10% 6% 9% 14% 13% 6%
About the same as one year ago 43% 43% 40% 41% 45% 36% 40% 46% 34% 52% 38% 28% 38%
Worse than one year ago 32% 33% 31% 23% 35% 38% 33% 30% 36% 24% 43% 31% 35%

Not sure 15% 14% 21% 18% 14% 21% 17% 14% 23% 14% 5% 28% 21%
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All things considered, would you say each of the followingissuesis better, about the same, or worse in the City of Vancouver than one year ago?

RESEARCH

City of GENDER AGE VOTEIN 2022 MAYORAL ELECTION

Vancouver
Public schools
Better than one year ago 7% 8% 4% 10% 5% 3% 6% 7% 5% 7% 9% 8% 4%
About the same as one year ago 54% 52% 50% 53% 50% 51% 53% 55% 39% 60% 46% 44% 49%
Worse than one year ago 23% 23% 26% 20% 27% 25% 23% 22% 33% 19% 34% 21% 25%
Not sure 16% 18% 19% 17% 18% 21% 19% 15% 23% 13% 11% 28% 23%
Accessibility of parks and recreation facilities
Better than one year ago 13% 10% 13% 17% 10% 8% 12% 13% 9% 12% 7% 13% 13%
About the same as one year ago 58% 57% 51% 51% 51% 60% 54% 60% 42% 67% 61% 41% 44%
Worse than one year ago 21% 21% 23% 19% 25% 22% 23% 15% 34% 17% 23% 21% 26%
Not sure 8% 13% 13% 14% 14% 10% 12% 13% 14% 3% 9% 26% 18%
Jobs and economic development
Better than one year ago 15% 14% 8% 20% 7% 9% 12% 15% 6% 15% 18% 8% 7%
About the same as one year ago 44% 43% 38% 38% 39% 44% 41% 40% 39% 48% 48% 36% 32%
Worse than one year ago 32% 35% 37% 29% 43% 31% 37% 31% 41% 32% 29% 31% 43%
Not sure 9% 8% 17% 14% 10% 15% 11% 15% 14% 5% 5% 26% 18%
Housing affordability
Better than one year ago 6% 6% 4% 10% 3% 2% 7% 4% 2% 4% 7% 8% 4%
About the same as one year ago 29% 27% 23% 28% 28% 18% 26% 27% 20% 34% 34% 13% 19%
Worse than one year ago 60% 58% 64% 51% 63% 69% 60% 59% 69% 59% 52% 67% 65%

Not sure 5% 9% 8% 10% 5% 11% 7% 10% 9% 3% 7% 13% 12%
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All things considered, would you say each of the followingissuesis better, about the same, or worse in the City of Vancouver than one year ago?

RESEARCH

City of GENDER AGE VOTE IN 2022 MAYORAL ELECTION

Vancouver
Cleanliness of streets and road maintenance
Better than one year ago 10% 9% 8% 10% 7% 9% 9% 13% 2% 10% 7% 13% 7%
About the same as one year ago 50% 50% 41% 43% 51% 41% 45% 46% 47% 58% 46% 44% 37%
Worse than one year ago 32% 33% 37% 32% 34% 37% 39% 26% 38% 30% 39% 28% 38%
Not sure 9% 8% 14% 15% 7% 12% 7% 15% 14% 2% 7% 15% 18%
Policies to deal with homelessness
Better than one year ago 12% 10% 11% 13% 10% 9% 14% 5% 9% 13% 9% 10% 9%
About the same as one year ago 34% 39% 27% 38% 33% 28% 29% 42% 27% 41% 36% 21% 29%
Worse than one year ago 46% 43% 49% 36% 49% 51% 48% 42% 45% 41% 55% 56% 42%
Not sure 8% 8% 14% 14% 9% 12% 8% 11% 19% 5% 0% 13% 20%
Public recreation and activities
Better than one year ago 11% 10% 10% 19% 9% 3% 12% 10% 6% 12% 9% 10% 9%
About the same as one year ago 57% 57% 52% 49% 52% 62% 52% 56% 55% 68% 61% 46% 43%
Worse than one year ago 21% 22% 22% 20% 25% 20% 23% 20% 23% 16% 25% 21% 25%

Not sure 10% 11% 16% 13% 14% 15% 14% 14% 16% 3% 5% 23% 23%



